

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No.100 of 2020

Kripa Ram Sahu **Versus** Santuram Yadav & ors.

21/06/2022	<p>As prayed by Shri Harshal Chauhan, learned counsel for the appellant, a week's time is granted to remove the default.</p> <p>As prayed, list it after a week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p> <p>ashu</p>